35 Miles, Elwoods to Freedom School 35.6 miles

Leg Dir Type MNotes Total
«— Left Turn left onto Historic U.5S. 66/Southwest Blvd 0.8
0.5 — Right Turn right onto VW 17th St (C-store on SE corner) NOTE: Going straight |
at this point on S\ Blvd will cut 5 miles off total ride distance!
0.2 «— Left Turn left onto S Union Ave 1.6
0.3 — Right Turnright onto VW 21st 5t S 1.9
2.5 — Left Turn left onto S 57th W Ave (Groendyke sign on SE corner) 4.4
2.0 — Right Turn right onto \/ 41st 5t S (Donut Shop on NV/ corner) 6.4
0.4 «— Left Turn left onto E 57th PL 6.8
0.2 — Left Turn left onto S 65th W Ave 7.0
1.7 — Right Turn right onto Historic U.S. 66/Southwest Blvd (C-store on SE corner) 8.7
1.8 1t Straight C-Store on right 10.5
3.0 — Left Turn left onto 96th St S (Frankoma on NE corner) 13.5
0.5 1  Straight Cross 66, continue on 96th St / Hilton Rd 13.9
1.0 — Left Turn left onto Freedom Rd 15.0
0.4 t  Straight Freedom School east side of road 15.4
0.1 — Right Turn right onto V/ 91st 5t S/Canyon Rd 15.5
1.7 — Right Turn right onto S 49th W/ Ave 17.2
0.5 «— Left Turn left onto W/ 91st St S 17.7
2.0 t  Straight C-store on SW corner 19.7
2.7 t  Straight Continue onto N 5th 5t 22.4
0.1 — Left Turn left 22.4
0.5 — Right Turn right onto Riverwalk Terrace 22.9
0.1 «— Left Turn left onto Aquarium Dr 23.0
0.1 — Right Turn right at Aquarium Trail 23.0
0.5 «— Left Turn left to River Parks Trail 23.5
. Turn right onto S River Parks Trail (NOTE: Restrooms available at
0.0 — Right park, lgft under 96th St) [ 23.5
1.0 1 Straight CAUTION - Casino 24.5
3.7 t  Straight Restrooms 28.2
1.6 1t Straight Restrooms 29.7

GRADE | @ | 35.6 mi+678ft/-672ft
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